DAS-74
U 16 Single Ended/
8 Differential A/D Inputs
or 64 Single Ended/
32 Differential A/D Inputs
U 330 KHz, 1.25 MHz 12-bit
Resolution
U 250 KHz 16-bit Resolution

T
N
E
W
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
Voltmeter screen shown
A/D Channels
Model Number Resolution Speed (SE/Diff) Gains Price
PD-MF-16-330/12L 12 bits 330kHz 16/8 1,10,100,1000 $895
PD-MF-16-330/12H 12 bits 330kHz 16/8 1,2,4,8 895
PD-MF-64-330/12L 12 bits 330kHz 64/32 1,10,100,1000 1,395
PD-MF-64-330/12H 12 bits 330kHz 64/32 1,2,4,8 1,395
PD-MF-16-1M/12L 12 bits 1.25 MHz 16/8 1,10,100,1000 1,650
PD-MF-16-1M/12H 12 bits 1.25 MHz 16/8 1,2,4,8 1,650
PD-MF-64-1M/12L 12 bits 1.25 MHz 64/32 1,10,100,1000 2,495
PD-MF-64-1M/12H 12 bits 1.25 MHz 64/32 1,2,4,8 2,495
PD-MF-16-250/16L 16 bits 250kHz 16/8 1,10,100,1000 1,650
PD-MF-16-250/16H 16 bits 250kHz 16/8 1,2,4,8 1,650
PD-MF-64-250/16L 16 bits 250kHz 64/32 1,10,100,1000 2,395
PD-MF-64-250/16H 16 bits 250kHz 64/32 1,2,4,8 2,395
Third Party Drivers for:
HP VEE*
TestPoint*
LabVIEW for Windows*
LabWindows/CVI*
Dasylab*
* Call for Availability
Accessory Racks and
Screw Terminals
The PowerDAQ boards can connect
to a variety of stand-alone or
19" rack-mount accessory panels.
A complete range of cables and
options are available.
Isolated Thermocouple
Input Rack
The PD-TCR16-x is a 16 channel
isolated thermocouple rack
which can be connected to
any PowerDAQ board.  The
thermocouple rack supports

PD-MF-16-330/12H 895 16/8 Channel 12 bit 330KHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,2,4,8
PD-MF-64-330/12L 1395 64/32 Channel 12 bit 330KHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,10,100,1000
PD-MF-64-330/12H 1395 64/32 Channel 12 bit 330KHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,2,4,8
PD-MF-16-1M/12L 1650 16/8 Channel 12 bit 1.25 MHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,10,100,1000
PD-MF-16-1M/12H 1650 16/8 Channel 12 bit 1.25 MHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,2,4,8
PD-MF-64-1M/12L 2495 64/32 Channel 12 bit 1.25 MHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,10,100,1000
PD-MF-64-1M/12H 2495 64/32 Channel 12 bit 1.25 MHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,2,4,8
PD-MF-16-250/16L 1650 16/8 Channel 16 bit 250 KHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,10,100,1000
PD-MF-16-250/16H 1650 16/8 Channel 16 bit 250 KHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,2,4,8
PD-MF-64-250/16L 2395 64/32 Channel 16 bit 250 KHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,10,100,1000
PD-MF-64-250/16H 2395 64/32 Channel 16 bit 250 KHz PowerDAQ Board with gains of 1,2,4,8
All PoweDAQ boards include a user’s manual, Quick Start application and driver software
Ordering Example: PD-MF-16-330/12L PowerDAQ board, PD-STP-9616 screw terminal panel, PD-CBL-96 analog I/O cable and
PD-CBL-37 digital I/O cable: $895 + 155 + 95 + 55 = $1200.
Model Number Price Description
PD-TCR16-J $995 16 channel isolated thermocouple input rack for J T/C
PD-TCR16-K 995 16 channel isolated thermocouple input rack for K T/C
PD-STP-96 225 Screw terminal panel with 96-pin and 37 pin connector for 64 channel boards,
requires PD-CBL-96 for analog connection and PD-CBL-37 for digital connection
PD-STP-9616 155 Screw terminal panel with 96-pin and 37 pin connector for 16 channel boards,
requires PD-CBL-96 for analog connection and PD-CBL-37 for digital connection
PD-5BCONN 95 Connects to four OM5 signal conditioning backplanes or PD-TCR16-x isolated ther-
mocouple input racks, requires a PD-CBL-96 cable to connect to PowerDAQ and one
PD-CBL-5B to connect to each backplanes or rack
PD-7BCONN 95 Connects four OM7 backplanes to PowerDAQ board, requires a PD-CBL-7B cable
between PD-7BCONN and OM7-BP. Also requires PD-CBL-96 cable
PD-BNC-16 350 BNC analog connection panel for 16 channel PowerDAQ boards, requires
PD-CBL-96 cable
PD-CBL-96 95 96-way “pinless” 1 meter round shielded cable
PD-CBL-37 55 DIO cable set, consists of 37 D-sub cable and internal cable with mounting bracket,
1 meter length
PD-CBL-5B 25 18" ribbon cable, connects PD-5BCONN to OM5 backplane and PD-TCR16 thermo-
couple rack
PD-CBL-7B 35 18" ribbon cable, connects PD-5BCONN to OM7 backplane
PD-19RACK 55 19" rackmount for PD-STP-96, PD-STP-9616, PD-5BCONN, PD-7BCONN, and
PD-BNC-16
PD-19RACKW 150 Wide 19" rackmount for PD-TCR16-x
Accessories
ANALOG OUTPUT
Number of Channels:
Resolution: 12 bit